Please fill out form, save and then email form to salesdept@durhamusa.com
None (Mounting
Provisions Only)
5:5 CT
10:5 CT
20:5 CT
25:5 CT
30:5 CT

City: State:
Email
Pad Mount Primary Metering Order Guide
Proudly Engineered, Designed, and Manufactured in the U.S.A.
P.O. Box 908, Lebanon, MO 65536 • 417-532-7121 • www.DurhamUSA.com